
CCB-FWP-44-6
Firewire IEEE 1394 cable 4P/4P 6ft length

Reliable connection-
Gold plated connectors-

Особливості

FireWire IEEE1394 standard 4PM/4PM connector cable-
1.8 m (6 feet) length-
Strain relief, gold plated contacts-

Специфікація

Meets IEEE 1394 standards
Supports data transfer speed: 100, 200, 400 Mbps
Connectors: 4 pin, 2 pcs
Length: 1.8 m (6 feet)
Gold plated contacts

СертифікатиПакування

Кількість в коробці, шт.
Об’єм коробки, куб. м
Вага коробки, кг
Розмір індивідуальної упаковки ДхШхВ:
Розмір коробки ДхШхВ:
Країна виробник
Штрих-код
Митний-код

50
0.042
5.2
170x150x45 mm
650x260x250 mm
CN
8716309041225
8544429090
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